
ROUND 06 STORO CHALLENGE - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 79 MAIR K. - Kawasaki 1:27.200
Miglior T.

1 1:35.758 09:56:03.704

2 1:28.690 09:57:32.394

3 1:38.899 09:59:11.293

4 1:41.180 10:00:52.473

5 1:27.451 10:02:19.924

6 1:53.431 10:04:13.355

7 1:27.200 10:05:40.555

 Po. 2 - # 237 CAREGNATO L. - Yamaha + 07.005
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.206 09:55:57.575

2 1:34.895 09:57:32.470

3 1:45.488 09:59:17.958

4 1:36.131 10:00:54.089

5 1:47.029 10:02:41.118

6 1:34.205 10:04:15.323

 Po. 3 - # 34 GALVAGNI M. - Kawasaki + 07.244
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.250 09:56:01.494

2 1:34.444 09:57:35.938

3 1:36.340 09:59:12.278

4 2:03.283 10:01:15.561

5 1:34.852 10:02:50.413

6 1:46.347 10:04:36.760

7 1:35.225 10:06:11.985

 Po. 4 - # 86 IORI G. - Kawasaki + 07.568
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.626 09:56:05.624

2 1:38.890 09:57:44.514

3 1:36.479 09:59:20.993

4 2:10.417 10:01:31.410

5 1:43.246 10:03:14.656

6 1:37.236 10:04:51.892

7 1:34.768 10:06:26.660

 Po. 5 - # 675 UNTERSALMBERGER D. - KTM + 07.659
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.996 09:57:11.225

2 1:35.096 09:58:46.321

3 1:34.859 10:00:21.180

4 1:36.429 10:01:57.609

5 1:36.320 10:03:33.929

6 1:37.583 10:05:11.512

7 1:43.007 10:06:54.519

 Po. 6 - # 110 BAZZANI A. - Suzuki + 08.912
Dif. Primo

1 3:03.514 09:57:24.604

2 1:38.290 09:59:02.894

3 1:40.532 10:00:43.426

4 2:06.280 10:02:49.706

5 1:36.112 10:04:25.818

6 2:10.768 10:06:36.586

 Po. 7 - # 202 OBERRAUCH F. - KTM + 09.968
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.763 09:56:39.392

2 1:39.764 09:58:19.156

3 2:01.356 10:00:20.512

4 1:40.004 10:02:00.516

5 1:37.168 10:03:37.684

6 1:38.108 10:05:15.792

7 1:37.291 10:06:53.083

 Po. 8 - # 165 STUFFER D. - Yamaha + 10.648
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.453 09:56:20.303

2 1:39.325 09:57:59.628

3 1:39.167 09:59:38.795

4 1:37.848 10:01:16.643

5 1:41.108 10:02:57.751

6 1:43.071 10:04:40.822

7 1:41.877 10:06:22.699

 Po. 9 - # 13 BECCHETTI L. - Honda + 11.494
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.533 09:56:02.957

2 1:38.694 09:57:41.651

3 1:38.739 09:59:20.390

4 1:40.429 10:01:00.819

5 1:43.026 10:02:43.845

6 1:42.201 10:04:26.046

7 1:51.245 10:06:17.291

 Po. 10 - # 785 EISENSTECKEN O. - Yamaha + 11.842
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.057 09:56:27.769

2 1:43.314 09:58:11.083

3 1:41.137 09:59:52.220

4 1:39.042 10:01:31.262

5 1:56.861 10:03:28.123

6 2:13.001 10:05:41.124

 Po. 11 - # 124 PROFANTER J. - Suzuki + 11.885
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.412 09:56:29.277

2 1:45.485 09:58:14.762

3 1:44.357 09:59:59.119

4 1:42.812 10:01:41.931

5 1:39.085 10:03:21.016

6 1:43.947 10:05:04.963

7 1:45.441 10:06:50.404

 Po. 12 - # 51 LINETTI N. - Yamaha + 12.618
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.380 09:56:59.535

2 1:57.746 09:58:57.281

3 1:41.592 10:00:38.873

4 1:39.818 10:02:18.691

5 2:25.370 10:04:44.061

6 1:39.997 10:06:24.058

 Po. 13 - # 179 ZANOTELLI G. - KTM + 12.678
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.804 09:56:10.816

2 1:39.878 09:57:50.694

3 1:39.992 09:59:30.686

4 2:07.019 10:01:37.705

5 1:46.504 10:03:24.209

6 1:54.521 10:05:18.730

 Po. 14 - # 111 PANELLI K. - Suzuki + 13.389
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.424 09:56:05.230

2 1:40.854 09:57:46.084

3 1:40.589 09:59:26.673

4 1:42.030 10:01:08.703

5 1:41.461 10:02:50.164

6 2:01.028 10:04:51.192

7 2:07.637 10:06:58.829

Fastest lap: 1:27.200 
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ROUND 06 STORO CHALLENGE - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 559 MARGESIN G. - Yamaha + 15.061
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.883 09:56:19.763

2 1:43.336 09:58:03.099

3 1:43.206 09:59:46.305

4 1:42.261 10:01:28.566

5 1:45.173 10:03:13.739

6 1:45.830 10:04:59.569

7 1:52.532 10:06:52.101

 Po. 16 - # 720 BATTITORI T. - Kawasaki + 15.897
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.304 09:56:16.556

2 1:45.100 09:58:01.656

3 1:43.097 09:59:44.753

4 1:45.290 10:01:30.043

5 1:45.347 10:03:15.390

6 1:45.243 10:05:00.633

7 1:49.117 10:06:49.750

 Po. 17 - # 218 SALA M. - Kawasaki + 16.512
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.900 09:56:11.430

2 1:43.712 09:57:55.142

3 1:44.934 09:59:40.076

4 1:46.787 10:01:26.863

5 1:50.978 10:03:17.841

6 1:46.969 10:05:04.810

7 1:50.282 10:06:55.092

 Po. 18 - # 99 LUBIAN D. - Yamaha + 17.823
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.176 09:56:29.460

2 1:48.989 09:58:18.449

3 1:47.178 10:00:05.627

4 1:45.023 10:01:50.650

5 2:28.700 10:04:19.350

6 1:53.243 10:06:12.593

 Po. 19 - # 212 MALFERTHEINER A. - Suzuki + 19.010
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.169 09:56:23.943

2 1:49.275 09:58:13.218

3 1:47.565 10:00:00.783

4 1:46.210 10:01:46.993

5 1:52.618 10:03:39.611

6 1:48.071 10:05:27.682

 Po. 20 - # 427 PERINI D. - KTM + 19.104
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.390 09:56:23.385

2 1:47.033 09:58:10.418

3 1:46.847 09:59:57.265

4 1:46.304 10:01:43.569

5 1:49.718 10:03:33.287

6 1:51.222 10:05:24.509

 Po. 21 - # 963 ANDRIOLLO N. - Yamaha + 19.253
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.442 09:56:24.631

2 1:47.491 09:58:12.122

3 1:46.453 09:59:58.575

4 1:56.284 10:01:54.859

5 1:51.145 10:03:46.004

6 1:54.912 10:05:40.916

 Po. 22 - # 860 GIOVINETTI R. - Suzuki + 20.809
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.479 09:56:25.951

2 1:48.009 09:58:13.960

3 1:58.882 10:00:12.842

4 1:48.094 10:02:00.936

5 1:48.666 10:03:49.602

6 2:22.883 10:06:12.485

 Po. 23 - # 711 PAOLI F. - Husqvarna + 25.274
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.417 09:56:40.596

2 2:37.789 09:59:18.385

3 1:53.688 10:01:12.073

4 1:52.474 10:03:04.547

5 1:55.272 10:04:59.819

6 1:53.947 10:06:53.766

 Po. 24 - # 384 MOLINARI A. - Yamaha + 26.984
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.426 09:57:05.421

2 1:58.133 09:59:03.554

3 1:54.407 10:00:57.961

4 2:00.689 10:02:58.650

5 1:56.176 10:04:54.826

6 1:54.184 10:06:49.010

 Po. 25 - # 275 PUDDU A. - Yamaha + 34.896
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.611 09:56:43.378

2 2:02.096 09:58:45.474

3 2:05.386 10:00:50.860

4 2:05.207 10:02:56.067

5 2:06.564 10:05:02.631

6 2:10.058 10:07:12.689

 Po. 26 - # 122 COSTANZO P. - Yamaha + 35.687
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.349 09:56:46.067

2 2:06.005 09:58:52.072

3 2:03.006 10:00:55.078

4 2:02.887 10:02:57.965

5 2:18.776 10:05:16.741

Fastest lap: 1:27.200 
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